
WXYZ Studios - Space Grants ballot: May 2021
Fill out this form to enter the draw for a quick response space grant. Deadline for first draw: 5pm, Tues 4 
May (second draw for any remaining slots at 10am, Tues 11 May).

Name

First Name Last Name

Email

example@example.com

Phone Number

Please enter a valid phone number.

Brief activity description *

Please describe the activity you would use this space grant for (ie. choreographic research or rehearsals for a new dance work). This
helps us ensure we only offer grants to eligible projects. If your project is eligible, what you write here has no impact on your chance of
being randomly selected. One sentence is plenty.

Confirm availability to attend a studio induction *

You must be able to attend one of the group induction time slots. Only people who have had an induction in the last 2 months may
select 'I've had a recent induction' and may be exempt from attending.

Ideal duration of a space grant (between 3 & 18 hours)
3 hours
6 hours
9 hours
12 hours
15 hours
18 hours

 

Confirm you can present Public Liability Insurance documents for this activity *
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Preferred dates (select all that apply)

Mon 10th May
Tues 11th May
Wed 12th May
Thurs 13th May
Fri 14th May
Mon 17th May
Tues 18th May
Wed 19th May
Mon 24th May
Tues 25th May
Wed 26th May
Thurs 27th May
Fri 28th May

Do you have a preference of studio?

Do you have a preference for daytime or evening slots?

If you have any other requests or access requirements, please note these here
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